
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                              Friday 21st November 2025 

 

CHRISTMAS DIARY DATES AND INFORMATION 
 

  

EYFS TRIP TO WORSBROUGH PANTRY Tuesday 25th November 2025 During school time 

CURRICULUM SHOWCASE – WHOLE SCHOOL Thursday 27th November 2025   3.30pm – 4pm in classrooms 

PARENT WORKSHOP COFFEE MORNING – 
ONLINE SAFETY 

Friday 28th November 2025    9am to 9.30am – School Hall 

   

PARENT WORKSHOP COFFEE MORNING – RSHE 
CONSULTATION 

Thursday 4th December 2025 9am to 9.30am – School Hall 

CHRISTMAS FAIR Thursday 4th December 2025  2.30pm – parents can collect 
from classroom doors to take 
around Christmas Fair 

   

BOOK FAIR  8th – 12th December 2025 Mon-Thurs - 8.30am – 9.05am 
& 3.30pm – 4pm 
Friday – 8.30am – 9.05am ONLY 

RUDOLPH RUN (Barnsley Hospice) 1st – 5th December 2025 During School Day 

PANTOMIME BARNSLEY CIVIC – RECEPTION 
CLASS & YEARS 1 & 2 

Tuesday 9th December 2025 Return to school at 12.30pm 

PANTOMIME BARNSLEY CIVIC – YEARS 3 & 4 Wednesday 10th December 2025 Return to school at 12.30pm 

YEAR 6 CRUCIAL CREW TRIP Wednesday 10th December 2025  

CHRISTMAS DINNER DAY Thursday 11th December 2025 Payment on Arbor Dinners 

CHRISTMAS JUMPER DAY  Thursday 11th December 2025 Wear Christmas Jumpers 
ROCK STEADY MUSIC CONCERT Thursday 11th December 2025  2.15pm Parents of pupils 

performing are invited 

PANTOMIME BARNSLEY CIVIC – YEAR 5 & 6 Friday 12th December 2025 Return to school at 12.30pm 

   

EYFS NATIVITY Monday 15th December 2025 10am & 2pm – Parents invited 

YEARS 1 & 2 NATIVITY Tuesday 16th December 2025 10am & 2pm – Parents invited 

YEARS 3 & 4 CHRISTMAS CAROL CONCERT Wednesday 17th December 2025 9.30am & 2pm – Parents invited 

YEARS 5 & 6 CHRISTMAS CAROL CONCERT Thursday 18th December 2025 9.30am & 2pm – Parents invited 

PARTY DAY Friday 19th December 2025 Wear Christmas Jumper or 
Party Clothes 

SCHOOL CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY Monday 22nd December 2025 to 
Friday 2nd January 2026 

School Closed to Pupils 

SCHOOL REOPENS Monday 5th January 2026 

 

 


